
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:17:54

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 11

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:24

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 84 Nathan JONES O6E Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

59.051  4 of  4

  2 47 Jonny TAYLOR O6NE Kawasaki ZX10 1000 1:00.464  4 of  4 1.413 1.413

  3 74 Scott MCGREGOR O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:01.043  4 of  4 .579 1.992

  4 839 Reece PAYNE O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:01.304  4 of  4 .261 2.253

  5 39 Alastair LOOMES O6E Honda CBR 1000 1:01.638  4 of  4 .334 2.587

  6 28 Travis BAAS O6E Kawasaki ZX10 1000 1:01.784  3 of  3 .146 2.733

  7 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles 6NE Honda CBR RR 600 1:01.920  4 of  4 .136 2.869

  8 77 Chris OGNENIS O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.972  4 of  4 .052 2.921

  9 78 Simone WINKS 6NE Triumph Daytona 675 1:05.272  3 of  4 3.300 6.221

 10 63 Rusty CRANE O6NE Honda CBR 1000 1:05.469  2 of  2 .197 6.418

 11 75a Gavin MUDIE O6NE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:09.402  1 of  1 3.933 10.351

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:17:54

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 11

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:24

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:07.048 1:03.499 1:03.053 1:01.920

28 Travis BAAS 1:05.661 1:02.381 1:01.784

39 Alastair LOOMES 1:08.801 1:04.714 1:03.355 1:01.638

47 Jonny TAYLOR 1:04.056 1:00.996 1:01.251 1:00.464

63 Rusty CRANE 1:09.223 1:05.469

74 Scott MCGREGOR 1:05.505 1:01.854 1:01.404 1:01.043

75a Gavin MUDIE 1:09.402

77 Chris OGNENIS 1:12.915 1:05.366 1:02.786 1:01.972

78 Simone WINKS 1:07.181 1:06.403 1:05.272 1:05.331

84 Nathan JONES 1:02.884 59.918 59.496 59.051

839 Reece PAYNE 1:07.527 1:02.192 1:01.515 1:01.304

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:17:54

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 11

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:24

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

22a  Bryce THOMPSON  (7th) 4 22.251 15.316 23.476 1:01.043

1 24.826 16.930 25.292 1:07.048

2 23.367 15.760 24.372 1:03.499 75a  Gavin MUDIE  (11th)

3 22.830 16.069 24.154 1:03.053 1 26.414 17.001 25.987 1:09.402

4 22.691 15.401 23.828 1:01.920

77  Chris OGNENIS  (8th)

28  Travis BAAS  (6th) 1 26.816 18.865 27.234 1:12.915

1 24.368 16.088 25.205 1:05.661 2 23.902 16.666 24.798 1:05.366

2 22.470 16.038 23.873 1:02.381 3 22.987 16.162 23.637 1:02.786

3 22.262 15.796 23.726 1:01.784 4 22.263 15.605 24.104 1:01.972

39  Alastair LOOMES  (5th) 78  Simone WINKS  (9th)

1 26.338 16.660 25.803 1:08.801 1 25.342 16.678 25.161 1:07.181

2 23.738 16.125 24.851 1:04.714 2 24.535 16.455 25.413 1:06.403

3 23.482 15.643 24.230 1:03.355 3 24.141 16.336 24.795 1:05.272

4 22.710 15.239 23.689 1:01.638 4 24.174 16.282 24.875 1:05.331

47  Jonny TAYLOR  (2nd) 84  Nathan JONES  (1st)

1 24.046 15.922 24.088 1:04.056 1 24.137 14.996 23.751 1:02.884

2 22.297 15.320 23.379 1:00.996 2 21.908 15.025 22.985 59.918

3 22.416 15.263 23.572 1:01.251 3 21.694 14.772 23.030 59.496

4 21.954 15.029 23.481 1:00.464 4 21.527 14.597 22.927 59.051

63  Rusty CRANE  (10th) 839  Reece PAYNE  (4th)

1 26.497 17.019 25.707 1:09.223 1 25.675 17.049 24.803 1:07.527

2 23.650 16.369 25.450 1:05.469 2 22.531 16.002 23.659 1:02.192

3 22.403 15.691 23.421 1:01.515

74  Scott MCGREGOR  (3rd) 4 22.192 15.499 23.613 1:01.304

1 24.747 15.731 25.027 1:05.505

2 22.547 15.629 23.678 1:01.854

3 22.305 15.588 23.511 1:01.404

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:17:54

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 11

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:24

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:21.871 47 Jonny TAYLOR Kawasaki ZX10 1000 1:04.056 1

1:21.933 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:02.884 1

2:21.851 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 59.918 2

3:21.347 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 59.496 3

4:20.398 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 59.051 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:17:54

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 11

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:24

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. JONES 21.527 N. JONES 14.597 N. JONES 22.927 N. JONES 59.051 59.051

2 J. TAYLOR 21.954 J. TAYLOR 15.009 J. TAYLOR 23.379 J. TAYLOR 1:00.342 1:00.464

3 R. PAYNE 22.192 A. LOOMES 15.239 R. PAYNE 23.421 S. MCGREGO 1:01.043 1:01.043

4 S. MCGREGOR 22.251 S. MCGREGOR 15.316 S. MCGREGOR 23.476 R. PAYNE 1:01.112 1:01.304

5 T. BAAS 22.262 B. THOMPSON 15.401 C. OGNENIS 23.637 C. OGNENIS 1:01.505 1:01.972

6 C. OGNENIS 22.263 R. PAYNE 15.499 A. LOOMES 23.689 A. LOOMES 1:01.508 1:01.638

7 A. LOOMES 22.580 C. OGNENIS 15.605 T. BAAS 23.726 T. BAAS 1:01.784 1:01.784

8 B. THOMPSON 22.691 T. BAAS 15.796 B. THOMPSON 23.828 B. THOMPSO 1:01.920 1:01.920

9 R. CRANE 23.389 S. WINKS 16.282 S. WINKS 24.795 R. CRANE 1:05.170 1:05.469

10 G. MUDIE 23.867 R. CRANE 16.331 R. CRANE 25.450 S. WINKS 1:05.218 1:05.272

11 S. WINKS 24.141 G. MUDIE 17.001 G. MUDIE 25.987 G. MUDIE 1:06.855 1:09.402

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


